
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 27 février 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIAN'S SPORT JEUNES 
185472 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / BEF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''1 31 
2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''2 30 
3 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''4 28 
4 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''7 25 
5 MARCHAL Jeanne 1355044 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''2 16 
5 HELEN Manon 1757989 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''2 16 
7 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''5 11 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) /BEF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''7 34 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m10 18 
2 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F m95 8 
Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m29 (NC) 31 
2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m44 (NC) 25 
3 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m12 (NC) 15 
4 HELEN Manon 1757989 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m92 (NC) 13 
5 MARCHAL Jeanne 1355044 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m27 (NC) 8 

CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NC (NC) 1 
VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC (NC) 1 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m71 21 
2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m31 19 
3 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m29 19 
4 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m59 15 
5 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m57 14 
6 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m53 14 
7 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m32 13 
8 HELEN Manon 1757989 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m58 8 
9 MARCHAL Jeanne 1355044 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m95 5 
100m (Triath) / BEM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''9 21 
2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''1 19 
3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''1 16 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 10''4 17 
1 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 10''4 17 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m15 16 
2 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m10 13 
Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m08 (NC) 26 
2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m05 (NC) 19 
3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m93 (NC) 18 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m95 22 
2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m75 21 
3 LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m22 20 
4 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m29 14 
5 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m22 14 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 27 février 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIAN'S SPORT JEUNES 
185472 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''0 24 
2 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''2 22 
3 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''7 18 
4 CASSANI Lilou 1713752 MIF /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''1 17 
5 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''6 14 
100m (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''3 32 
2 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''4 31 
3 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''1 23 
4 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''5 19 
5 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''4 15 
80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''1 33 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''3 24 
3 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''7 15 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 22 
1 CASSANI Lilou 1713752 MIF /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m30 22 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 19 
4 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 17 

TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F NC 1 
HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NC 1 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m82 (NC) 28 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m24 (NC) 23 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m22 (NC) 23 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m10 (NC) 22 
5 CASSANI Lilou 1713752 MIF /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m91 (NC) 20 
6 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m95 (NC) 14 
7 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m92 (NC) 14 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m50 37 
2 WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m20 27 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m97 26 
4 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m56 19 
5 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m25 17 
6 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m00 15 
7 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m88 14 
8 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m68 13 
9 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m46 5 
Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m20 21 
100m (Triath) / MIM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc 
1 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''1 31 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''5 26 
3 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''9 21 
3 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''9 21 
5 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''2 19 
6 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''7 17 
7 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''5 14 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 27 février 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIAN'S SPORT JEUNES 
185472 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / MIM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''9 34 
2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''7 24 
3 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''2 19 
4 FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''5 18 
5 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''1 15 
6 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''0 12 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m66 32 
2 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m48 24 
3 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m45 22 
4 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m36 18 
5 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 15 
5 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 15 
Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m64 (nc) 31 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m17 (nc) 27 
3 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11m10 (nc) 27 
4 FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m99 (nc) 19 
5 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m83 (nc) 13 
Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m66 34 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m22 30 
3 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m08 29 
4 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m38 24 
5 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m20 20 
6 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m05 19 
7 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m78 18 
8 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m91 14 
Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m60 24 
2 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m63 22 
3 FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m26 12 
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